
Pos 

 

300 MASTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

75 
92 
38 
79 
17 
83 
28 
30 

3 

Nome 

Vladimir Correa 
Willians Piui 
Junio Bereta 
Diego Haddad 
Ayres Filho 
Junio Nascimento 
Elton Azevedo 
Douglas Russo 
Alexandre El Toro 

Classe 

300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 
300 MASTER 

Marca 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Melhor Tempo 

2:13.078 
2:14.329 
2:16.487 
2:16.603 
2:17.268 
2:18.087 
2:19.584 
2:22.338 
2:22.802 

na volta. 

4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Diff 

1.251 
3.409 
3.525 
4.190 
5.009 
6.506 
9.260 
9.724 

Espaço 

1.251 
2.158 
0.116 
0.665 
0.819 
1.497 
2.754 
0.464 

Voltas 

5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 

Total Tempo 

12:01.225 
9:43.550 

15:51.053 
14:59.277 
15:10.921 
17:03.817 
14:55.772 
15:10.589 
10:34.067 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Qualificação (15:00 Tempo) in iciado em 10:15:35 

Circuito dos Cristais 4,420 Km 
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